
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Terminal 5 Concourse M Extension Site/Civil Package Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon 
  

Specification No:   766477        Conference Date:   August 29, 2018 

Time:     10:00 a.m. 

Location:    O’Hare Administration Building - 10510 Zemke Road, Conference Room 1 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 766477 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

CatCo Chris Diaferio P.O. Box 661125 
Chicago, IL  60666 

847-902-7434  chris.diaferio@catco-us.com 
 

W.E. O’Neil Herbert 
Dawson, Jr. 

1245 W. Washington Blvd. 
Chicago, IL 60607 

773-244-6028  hdawson@weoneil.com 

 

Terrell Materials Corporation Josh Bivens 10600 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 300 
Rosemont, IL  60018 

815-955-7502  jbivens@terrellmaterials.com 
 

AAA Engineering Rachel 
Borenstein 

4323 W. Irving Park Rd., Suite 200 
Chicago, IL  60641 

773-919-1780  rborenstein@aaaengineering.net 

Plote Construction Bill Madden 1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL  60192 

847-628-6182  bmadden@plote.com 

Unibail-Rodamco-Westfield Brian Petrow P.O. Box 66274  
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-462-7964  Brian.petrow@urw.com 

O’Hare Airport Transit 
System, Inc. 

Joseph Dote North Cargo-Bldg. 522 
P.O. Box 66511 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-908-0105  jdote@ohareats.com 

Jacobsen Daniels Jen Hoffman  313-600-4227  jen.hoffman@jacobsendaniels.com 

Concrete Structures, Inc. Ireneo Lorenzo 1845 Western Drive 
West Chicago, IL  60185 

630-293-5775  nlorenzo@concretestructures.net 

J.A. Watts Michael Troth 10400 W. Higgins Road, Suite 701 
Rosemont, IL  60018 

630-379-1518  mtoth@jwincorporated.com 

Dunnet Bay Construction Edward Cox 115 N. Brandon Drive 
Glendale Heights, IL  60139 

630-470-3636  e.cox@dunnetbay.com 

Muller + Muller Matt Ahlstrand 700 N. Sangamon 
Chicago, IL  60642 

312-313-7713  mahlstrand@muller2.com 

Preform Traffic Control 
Systems 

Luis Acuna 625 Richard Lane 
Elk Grove Village, IL  60007 

847-718-0041  luis.acuna@preformtraffic.com 

K-Five Construction 
Corporation 

Rocco Danna 999 Oakmont Plaza Drive, Suite 200 
 

630-768-8899  roccod@k-five.net 

Meade Michael 
Hancock 

6850 W. 62nd Street 
Chicago, IL  60638 

708-588-2508  mhancock@meade100.com 
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Walsh Construction Clayton Ziller 10600 W. Higgins, Suite 724 
Rosemont, IL  60018 

312-617-1371  cziller@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Construction Joe Gallina 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL  60607 

773-851-0156  ggallina@walshgroup.com 

Landmark Pest Management Matt Kostalek 2227 Hammond Drive 
Schaumburg, IL  60173 

224-436-1110  matt.kostalek@landmarkpest.com 

Cathodic Protection 
Management, Inc. 

Herbert Koch 39W960 Midan Drive 
Elburn, IL  60119 

312-882-9660  herbk@cpm-cpm.com 

Landmark Pest Management Robert Haskin 2227 Hammond Drive 
Schaumburg, IL  60173 

404-786-0944  Bruce.harris@na.engie.com 

M Cannon Roofing, LLC Jeff Cronin 1238 Remington Road 
Schaumburg, IL  60173 

630-201-7553  jeff@mcannonroofing.com 

Vulcan Materials Company Art Hernandez 3910 S. Racine 
Chicago, IL  60609 

773-406-7448  hernandeza@vmcmail.com 

Aldridge Bill Watson 844 E. Rockland Road 
Libertyville, IL  60048 

847-247-5344  wwatson@aldridgegroup.com 

Plote Construction Inc. Gary Wohler 1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL  60192 

847-560-1083  gwohler@plote.com 

Judlau OHL Group Aaron 
Henneberg 

1011 Warrenville Road, Suite 195 
Lisle, IL  60532 

309-264-0049  ahenneberg@ohlna.com 

Terrell Materials Tony Grosso 10600 W. Higgins, #300 
Rosemont, IL  60018 

815-546-1979  agrosso@terrellmaterials.com 

Industria Construction 
Services 

David 
Rambhajan 

2860 S. River Road, Suite 100 
Des Plaines, IL  60018 

773-245-5192  david@rambhajan.com 

Hanson Material Service Jay Boban 2235 Enterprise Dr., Suite 3504 
Westchester, IL  60154 

312-859-8434  Jay.boban@lehighhanson.com 

Blinderman Construction Jon LaScala 224 N. Desplaines Street, Suite 650 
Chicago, IL  60661 

630-542-2123  jlascala@blinderman.com 

Pagoda Electric & 
Construction, Inc. 

Dr. Shorty Mills 837 Oakton Street, Suite F Unit 1 
Elk Grove Village, IL   60007 

708-263-9540  Smills@pagodaelectric.com 
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Lindahl Brothers, Inc. Scott Faber 622 E. Green Street 
Bensenville, IL  60106 

630-417-1927  scottf@lindahlbros.com 

Broadway Electric, Inc. John Oehler 831 Oakton Street 
Elk Grove Village, IL  60007 

847-593-0001 
x5111 

 joehler@broadwayelectric.com 

TY Lin International Patricia 
Davidson 

200 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-777-2886  Patricia.Davidson@tylin.com 

Plote Construction Inc. Patrick Gannon 1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL  60192 

847-560-1051  pgannon@plote.com 

Walsh Construction Abigail Deats 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL  60607 

773-680-8681  adeats@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Construction Jason Wong 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL  60607 

312-631-6931  jwong@walshgroup.com 

Electric Conduit Construction Kris Tyler 816 Hicks Drive 
Elburn, IL  60119 

224-523-2785  ktyler@electricconduitconstruction.co
m 

Steppo Suply & Construction Linda Olszewski 3450 Ridge Road 
Lansing, IL  60438 

312-296-8176  steppoconstr@aol.com 

Cabo Construction Corp. Frank Cabello 1270 S. Kostner Avenue 
Chicago, IL  60623 

773-457-1305  frankcabello@caboconstructioncorp.co
m 

F.H. Paschen Jim Kowalewski 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL  60656 

773-444-3474  jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com 

CARE Plus Mark Leipold     

CARE Plus Daniel Pagano     

Department of Aviation Jeff Wytaniec     

CARE Plus Lisa Kleopa     

CARE Plus Marques 
Browder 

    

Department of Aviation Ryan Lane     
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Department of Aviation Jeff Randerson     

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon  312-742-9477  Lfreelon@cityofchicago.org  
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